TEMPERATURE / HUMIDITY / PRESSURE CONTROLLERTEMPERATURE / HUMIDITY / PRESSURE CONTROLLER
Dual core operation and independent dual loop feedback
controlling system for applying two individual inputs.
Max. 3 sets of alarm (option) are available for each loop.
The mode of each alarm can be selected by parameter.
Input signal: Linear, T/C, RTD are changealbe.
Option: auxiliary 24V DC power supply for  transmitter or sensor use.
Option: RS485 communication function (MODBUS RTU)

F H I J
4 1 0 2 0
GOrder information
E Additional Function:.
0 - None
1 - RS485
A - 4~20mA( )Retransmission
B - 0~20mA( )Retransmission
C - 0~5V( )Retransmission
D - 0~10V( )Retransmission
E - 1~5V( )Retransmission
A Input Signal. :
-1 S
2 - B
3 - R
4 - K
5 - E
6 - T
7 - J
8 - N
A - PT100Ω
B - 0~20mV
C - 0~50mV
D - 0~5V
E - 0~10V
F - 4~20mA
B Output1. :
0 - None
1 - Relay, contact SPDT
3A/240VAC
2 - Volt, voltage pulse, SSR
(24VDC/20mA)
3 - mA Current, 4~20mA
D Alarm. :
0 - None
1 - 1 set
2 - 2 sets
3 - 3 sets
C Output2. :
0 - None
1 - Relay, contact SPST
3A/220VAC
2 - Volt, voltage pulse, SSR
(24VDC/20mA)
3 - Current, 4-20mA
J Additional Function:.
0 - None
1 - RS485
A - 4~20mA( )Retransmission
B - 0~20mA( )Retransmission
C - 0~5V( )Retransmission
D - 0~10V( )Retransmission
E - 1~5V( )Retransmission
F Input Signal. :
-1 S
2 - B
3 - R
4 - K
5 - E
6 - T
7 - J
8 - N
A - PT100Ω
B - 0~20mV
C - 0~50mV
D - 0~5V
E - 0~10V
F - 4~20mA
I Alarm. :
0 - None
1 - 1 set
2 - 2 sets
3 - 3 sets